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	Correlations

	 BR
	Mean
	Std. D
	Total_SG
	Total_ST
	Total_PC
	Leaf_Area
	PC_Area

	Total_SG
	1.925E+02
	5.886E+01
	1.000
	　
	　
	　
	　

	Total_ST
	1.218E+03
	6.096E+02
	0.791**
	1.000
	　
	　
	　

	Total_PC
	7.390E+03
	2.922E+03
	0.778**
	0.883**
	1.000
	　
	　

	Leaf_Area
	1.238E+01
	6.051E+00
	0.857**
	0.885**
	0.884**
	1.000
	　

	PC_Area
	1.716E-03
	4.168E-04
	0.497**
	0.590**
	0.591**
	0.584**
	1.000

	**. Correlation is significant at the 0.01 level (2-tailed).



